Ryerson Image Centre and the School of Image Arts
ARCHITECT
Diamond Schmitt Architects Inc., Toronto, Ontario, Canada
GLAZING CONTRACTOR
Stouffville Glass Inc., Stouffville, Ontario, Canada
PHOTOGRAPHY
© Arthur Kendrick
A Proven Performer

Net Cooling Capacity − 90,000 to 136,000 Btuh
Gas Input Heat Capacity − 130,000 to 240,000 Btuh
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
LGH
Energence®  Rooftop Units
60 HZ
Bulletin No. 210555
November 2016
Supersedes June 2016
L G H 120  H 4  B  S  1  Y
Brand/Family
L = Energence®
Unit Type
G = Packaged Gas Heat w/ Electric Cooling
Major Design Sequence
H = 1st Generation
Nominal Cooling Capacity - Tons
092 = 7.5 Tons
102 = 8.5 Tons
120 = 10 Tons
150 = 12.5 Tons
Cooling Efficiency
H = High Efficiency
S =  Standard Efficiency
Refrigerant Type
4 =  R-410A
Heating Type
S = Standard Gas Heat, 2 Stage
M = Medium Gas Heat, 2 Stage
H = High Gas Heat, 2 Stage
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
2 = 2nd Revision
3 = 3rd Revision
Voltage
Y = 208/230V-3 phase-60hz
G = 460V-3 phase-60hz
J = 575V-3 phase-60hz
Blower Type
B = Belt Drive, Constant Air Volume (CAV)
M = MSAV® (Multi-Stage Air Volume) Supply Air  Blower Option, Belt Drive
ASHRAE 90.1
COMPLIANT
LGH 7.5-12.5 TON ROOFTOP UNITS
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Energence® Packaged Gas / Electric 7.5 to 12.5 Ton / Page 2
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Lennox’ Energence® packaged rooftop unit product line was created to save energy with intelligence by
offering some of the highest energy efficiency ratings available with a powerful, easy to use unit controller.